
DATE DAY

COUPEVILLE

SOLID WASTE 

COMPLEX

CAMANO 

TRANSFER 

STATION

BAYVIEW 

DROPBOX & 

RECYCLE PARK

NORTH WHIDBEY 

DROPBOX & 

RECYCLE PARK

New Year's Day January 1 Thursday CLOSED CLOSED
This location is not 

open on Thursdays

This location is not 

open on Thursdays

Commissioner-Designated Holiday January 2 Friday OPEN  9:30-5:00 OPEN  9:30-5:00
This location is not 

open on Fridays

This location is not 

open on Fridays

Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 19 Monday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
This location is not 

open on Mondays

Presidents' Day February 16 Monday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
This location is not 

open on Mondays

Memorial Day May 25 Monday OPEN  9:30-5:00 OPEN  9:30-5:00 OPEN  9:30-5:00
This location is not 

open on Mondays

Juneteenth Day June 19 Friday OPEN  9:30-5:00 OPEN  9:30-5:00
This location is not 

open on Fridays

This location is not 

open on Fridays

Independence Day 

     Observed County Holiday
July 3 Friday OPEN  9:30-5:00 OPEN  9:30-5:00

This location is not 

open on Fridays

This location is not 

open on Fridays

Independence Day July 4 Saturday OPEN  9:30-5:00 OPEN  9:30-5:00 OPEN  9:30-5:00 OPEN  9:30-5:00

Labor Day September 7 Monday OPEN  9:30-5:00 OPEN  9:30-5:00 OPEN  9:30-5:00
This location is not 

open on Mondays

Veterans' Day November 11 Wednesday CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
This location is not 

open on Wednesdays

Thanksgiving Day November 26 Thursday CLOSED CLOSED
This location is not 

open on Thursdays

This location is not 

open on Thursdays

Day after Thanksgiving

Native American Heritage Day
November 27 Friday OPEN  9:30-5:00 OPEN  9:30-5:00

This location is not 

open on Fridays

This location is not 

open on Fridays

Christmas Eve December 24 Thursday OPEN  9:30-3:00 OPEN  9:30-3:00
This location is not 

open on Thursdays

This location is not 

open on Thursdays

Christmas Day December 25 Friday CLOSED CLOSED
This location is not 

open on Fridays

This location is not 

open on Fridays

New Year's Eve December 31 Thursday OPEN  9:30-3:00 OPEN  9:30-3:00
This location is not 

open on Thursdays

This location is not 

open on Thursdays

ISLAND COUNTY SOLID WASTE 2026 HOLIDAY HOURS & CLOSURES 


